
 

  

Hotel Meeting Space Contact List 
ISSA Show North America ® 2018 

Dallas, TX |October 29- November 1 
  

Exhibitors may arrange a business meeting or plan a food function at one of the official ISSA hotels during non-exhibit 
hours. Exhibitors or attendees are not allowed to open hospitality suites or schedule other activities that would conflict 
with the exhibit hours listed below: 

 

Tuesday, September 12   10:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, September 13  10:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
Thursday, September 14    10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

 
 
 

Official Hotel List Room Rate  Meeting Space Contacts 
Omni Dallas Downtown 

Headquarter Hotel 
555 S. Lamar St. 

 
$239 

Beth Hoishman 
Assistant Director, Convention Services 

Phone: 212-979-4512 
Email: beth.hoishman@omnihotels.com 

Fairmont Dallas  
Co-Headquarter Hotel-ARCSI 

1717 N. Akard St. 
$205 

Christina Mertz 
Senior Convention Services Manager  

Phone: 702-732-5624 
Email:Christina.Mertz@Fairmont.com 

AC Hotel Dallas Downtown 
1712 Commerce St. $207 

Monica Weagel 
Convention Services Manager 

Phone: 702-590-7311 
Email:monica.weagel@newcrestimage.com 

Sheraton Dallas 
Co-Headquarter Hotel-IEHA 

1201 Main St. 
$185 

Dustin Griffin 
  Senior Meeting and Event Manager 

Phone: 214-922-0318 
          Email:Dustin.W.Griffin@marriott.com  

Adolphus Hotel 
1321 Commerce St. $245 

Shannon Alexander  
Conference Services Manager 

Phone: 214-651-3642 
Email: salexander@adolphus.com 

Aloft Dallas Downtown 
1033 Young St. $229 

Debra Carter 
Director of Sales and Marketing 

Phone: 214-761-0000 
Email: debra@aloftdallasdowntown.com 

Crowne Plaza Dallas Downtown 
1015 Elm St. $169 

Melissa Le  
 Meeting Director 

Phone: 214-742-5678 
Email: mle@crownedallas.com 

Cambria Dallas 
1907 N. Elm Street  $209 

Shannon Thompson 
Director of Sales and Marketing  

Phone: 214-220-2900 
Email: shannon@cambriadallas.com 

Dallas Marriott City Center 
650 N. Pearl St. $232 

Samir Nader 
Event Manager 

 Phone: 214-855-1713 
Email:samir.nader@marriott.com 

Fairfield Inn & Suites Downtown 
555 Evergreen St. $212 

Lauren Van Zandt 
Conference Services Manager 

Phone: 214-573-6555 
Email: lauren.vanzandt@marriott.com 

Hampton Inn & Suites Dallas 
1700 Commerce St. $172 

Amanda Ekbom 
Director of Sales 

Phone: 214-290-9090 
Email: amanda.ekbom@newcrestimage.com 

mailto:shari_dickerson@wgresorts.com
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 Room Rate Meeting Space Contacts 

Hilton Garden Inn Dallas Downtown  
1600 Pacific Av. $202 

Jamie Battle 
 Catering Sales Manage 
Phone: 972-232-4541 

Email:jamie.battle@hilton.com 

Homewood Suites by Hilton Dallas  
1025 Elm St.                        $189 

                                    Marlee Perez 
Director of Sales 

Phone: 972-598-0703 
Email:marlee.perez3@hilton.com 

Hotel Indigo Dallas Downtown  
1933 Main St.  $179 

Tiffany Pope  
Sales Administrator  

Phone: 214-915-8305 
Email: tiffany.pope@smi-hotelgroup.com 

Hyatt Regency Dallas 
300 Reunion Blvd. $179 

                                    Brian Ruby  
Event Planning Manager  

Phone: 214-712-7272 
Email: brian.ruby@hyatt.com 

La Quinta Inn & Suites Dallas  
302 South Houston St. $152 

Christopher Allard 
 Conference Services Manager 

Phone: 214-761-9090 
Email: lq6798dos@laquinta.com 

Lorenzo Hotel  
1011 S. Akard St. $192 

Lacey Perez  
 Rooms Coordinator 
Phone:214-258-6337  

Email:michelle@lorenzohotel.com 

Magnolia Hotel 
1401 Commerce St. $209 

Randi Quimby 
Convention Services Manager 

Phone: 214-253-0076 
Email:rquimby@magnoliahotels.com 

Residence Inn Dallas Downtown  
1712 Commerce St. $279 

Monica Weagel 
Convention Services Manager 

Phone: 702-590-7311 
Email:monica.weagel@newcrestimage.com 

Springhill Suites Dallas Downtown/ West 
end  

1907 N.Lamar 
$182 

Sharlonda Manning 
Phone: 214—922-4253 

Email:sharlonda.manning@marriott.com 

The Statler Dallas, Curio Collection by Hilton 
1914 Commerce St. $259 

                               Brittany Duhon 
Group Sales Manager 
Phone: 214-459-3930 

Email: Brittany.duhon@thestatlerdallas.com  

 The Westin Dallas Downtown 
   1201 Main St.   $224 

Brandi Dockery 
Event Manager  

Phone: 972-584-6686 
Email:Brandi.Dockery@westin.com 

Townplace Suites Dallas Downtown 
                  555 Evergreen St.  $ 217 

Lauren Van Zandt 
Conference Services Manager 

Phone: 214-573-6555 
Email: lauren.vanzandt@marriott.com 
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